Place Rider

Champion Rider
1 NANCARROW Paige

BELCHER Ben
WOODS Wayne
MURPHY David
KEMPE Graeme
JEWELL Darren
venile Rider
EDDY Georgia
JAMES Ruby
BOEKHOUT Dixie
MCDONALD Ayla
GOWLING Jay
DYER Jimmy
nior Rider
SCHULTZ Hannah
KAYE Paddy
DYER Herbie
BAYLY James
MAHER Callum
SAGASSER Anna
dy Rider
NANCARROW Paige
CAMPBELL Meg
ANDERSON Georgia
AYLIFFE Kristen
CRICK Jaclyn
SIMOUNDS Tamara
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Rider Awards

Points

26.0000
18.0000
11.0000
11.0000
10.5000
10.0000

6.0000
5.0000
4.0000
2.5000
2.5000
1.0000

18.0000
6.0000
5.0000
4.0000
4.0000
3.0000

6.0000
5.0000
4.0000
3.0000
2.0000
1.0000

Horse Awards

Place Owner

Maiden Horse
BELCHER Ben

KIRKBY Liz
WOODS Wayne
BELCHER Ben
BAYLY Alastair
VINCENT Noel
KEIGHTLEY Amanda

ovice Horse
EDGAR Nikki
KIRKBY Liz
MOLONEY Mia
BELCHER Ben
BELCHER Ben
WOODS Wayne

pen Horse
NANCARROW Paige
KEMPE Graeme
NANCARROW Paige
KIRKBY Liz
MOLONEY Mia
NANCARROW Paige

Il Round Horse
NANCARROW Paige
BELCHER Ben
KIRKBY Liz
WOODS Wayne

Rookie Horse
1 KIRKBY Liz

[ZONE:6]
Horse

Boss
Coolum Ovation
Oscar
Chrome
Ebony
7V9 Bobby

Boomerang Outta The Blue

Roy

Coolum Ovation
Arolok Topaz
Boss

Chrome

Oscar

Constantly Stylish
Lexie

Lena's Little Tassa
Coolum Ovation
Arolok Topaz
Oaks Confection

Oaks Confection
Boss

Coolum Ovation
Oscar

Coolum Ovation

Points

12.0000
11.0000
11.0000
6.0000
5.0000
4.0000
4.0000

8.0000
8.0000
7.0000
7.0000
6.0000
5.0000

10.0000
9.0000
8.0000
8.0000
7.0000
6.5000

12.5000
12.0000
11.0000
11.0000

11.0000



